a1

Farm Management, Inc.

Caring for You and Your Farm®

8:30

9:00

9:15

10:00

10:15

11:00

12:00

1:00

1:20

2:20

2:35

Professional Farm Managers
Real Estate.Appraisers
Real Estate Sales.and Acquisitions
Real Estat.e Auctions

Consultants

415 South 11th Street P.O. Box 500 Nevada, IA 50201-0500 (515) 382-1500

- 9:00

- 9:15

- 10:00

- 10:15

- 11:00

- 12:00

- 1:00

- 1:20

- 2:20

- 2:35

- 3:00

Fax: (515) 382-3762 www.Hertz.ag

LANDOWNER EDUCATIONAL SEMINAR

Hilton Garden Inn Sioux City Riverfront

1132 Larsen Park Rd.,
Sioux City, IA 51103

August 6, 2024

AGENDA

Registration

Introductions & Opening Comments
Grain Markets

Break

Common Myths About Agriculture

Farm Lease Trends/Leasing
Alternatives

Lunch

Client Services

Land Trends & Values
Break

Hertz Farmland Professionals Panel

Tom Carlson

Lawain Biermann

Scott Arens

Clint Kaller

Tom Carlson

Matt Vegter

Hertz Staff



M B Farm Management, Inc
Caring for You and Your Farm
AMES SEMINAR

Registration begins at 8:30 a.m., Seminar from 9:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m

Location:

Hilton Garden Inn Sioux City Riverfront
1132 Larsen Park Rd

Sioux City, IA 51103
Phone: (712)225-4200

*Hertz does not have a special rate for this hotel

Directions from US-29 HWY Sioux City, [A

4+ Headsouthon|-29 8
@ Entering lowa

35.0 mi
Veoerians I Take exit 149 for Hamilton Blvd toward US-77
LX S/Wesley Pkwy/S Sioux City
A

0.3 mi

 Tumright onto Larsen Park Rd
0.1 mi

Q > Turnright
WYNSTONE North]

Smux City
i
i
\
1
|

@ Destination will be on the right
3151t
I\

; %

P

Hilton Garden Inn Sicux City Riverfront
_ﬂ% Sioux Ci 1132 Larsen Park Rd, Sioux City, IA 51103
il denlin =
Sloux cny Rwerfront -




