

Professional Farm Managers
Real Estate Appraisers
Real Estate Sales and Acquisitions
Real Estate Auctions
Consultants

415 South 11th Street P.O. Box 500 Nevada, IA 50201-0500 (515) 382-1500 Fax: (515) 382-3762 www.Hertz.ag

LANDOWNER EDUCATIONAL SEMINAR

Hilton Garden Inn Sioux City Riverfront 1132 Larsen Park Rd., Sioux City, IA 51103

August 6, 2024

AGENDA

8:30	-	9:00	Registration	
9:00	-	9:15	Introductions & Opening Comments	Tom Carlson
9:15	-	10:00	Grain Markets	Lawain Biermann
10:00	-	10:15	Break	
10:15	-	11:00	Common Myths About Agriculture	Scott Arens
11:00	-	12:00	Farm Lease Trends/Leasing Alternatives	Clint Kaller
12:00	-	1:00	Lunch	
1:00	-	1:20	Client Services	Tom Carlson
1:20	-	2:20	Land Trends & Values	Matt Vegter
2:20	-	2:35	Break	
2:35	_	3:00	Hertz Farmland Professionals Panel	Hertz Staff



AMES SEMINAR

Registration begins at 8:30 a.m., Seminar from 9:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m.

Location:

Hilton Garden Inn Sioux City Riverfront 1132 Larsen Park Rd., Sioux City, IA 51103 Phone: (712)225-4200

*Hertz does not have a special rate for this hotel

Directions from US-29 HWY Sioux City, IA



